NOVO-NORDISK AS B

NOVO-NORDISK AS B
ISIN: DK0062498333  WKN:

Overview

2024/07/26 17:20:00

Price
873.70 DKK

Difference ©  -0.90% (-7.90)

General attributes

ISIN DK0062498333
Symbol NOVO B
Exchange Nasdaq Copenhagen
Currency DKK
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /
Health
Security Stock
type
Market cap 390,441 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 875.50 DKK (485)
Ask (Ask size) 875.80 DKK (199)
Open 881.00 DKK
High 888.20 DKK
Low 864.10 DKK
Close (prev. day) 881.60 DKK
VWAP 875.716 DKK
Volume (pcs) 3,662,709
Trading volume 3,207,056,137.50
Number of trades 21,479
Last size -

Futures and Options
Related Futures 27
Related Options -

PDF Downloads
Company report: NOVO-NORDISK AS &
B
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/07/24 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/07/12 2 Global Equity Ratings &y
2024/06/21 2= Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/06/14 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/05/29 2 Global Equity Ratings &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=257594482,257594145,257595127,171497036,171497038,185375862
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=DK0062498333-2024-07-27.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DDK0062498333
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0062498333&ID_NOTATION=7239032
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d5230109b5753fff86ae13b10c2e127ca39e761430f044718b9873e971b0a713&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=964a37e9fecf52a89&time=1722162953&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=403f46bf8e75b64d9614889b3d7a94df2b0154e0b069d202fbe127c4581e6023&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4f186ea14b4f76936&time=1722162953&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=82781c4c881fa9eb46596e243004d7cd2d859494af16ca674622b28ea816b8af&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=68a792e18355b5ae3&time=1722162953&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a0bf65b5f341a30e259cc50fd0a9fd463aae52a2327ea00003df1b3971171ed5&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=597217af0cb25cee0&time=1722162953&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ef6f4fa0d461ba401bc83a39212be843b51499206eb2eca285cff38a02758d43&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a13af494ae21f2f0f&time=1722162953&tool=RSC

NOVO-NORDISK AS B

Details

2024/07/26 17:20:00

Price
873.70 DKK

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-0.90% (-7.90)

ISIN DK0062498333
Symbol NOVO B
Exchange Nasdaq Copenhagen
Currency DKK
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /
Health
Security Stock
type
Market cap 390,441 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 875.50 DKK (485)
Ask (Ask size) 875.80 DKK (199)
Open 881.00 DKK
High 888.20 DKK
Low 864.10 DKK
Close (prev. day) 881.60 DKK
VWAP 875.716 DKK
Volume (pcs) 3,662,709
Trading volume 3,207,056,137.50
Number of trades 21,479
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +19.36% +64.69% +211.48%
Perf (abs.) +141.70 +343.20 +593.20
Beta 1.37 1.43 1.27
Volatility 28.51 30.95 29.93
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 897.80 DKK (2,834,983)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 962.92 DKK (2,312,161)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 920.36 DKK (2,563,912)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 786.56 DKK (2,775,549)
YTD High | date 1,033.20 DKK (2024/06/26)
YTD Low | date 688.80 DKK (2024/01/02)
52 Weeks High | date 1,033.20 DKK (2024/06/26)
52 Weeks Low | date 527.30 DKK (2023/07/28)

All listings for NOVO-NORDISK AS B

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
07/26

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 15:30
07/26

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
07/26

Stuttgart 2024/ 21:56
07/26

Price

117.32 EUR

116.62 EUR

116.68 EUR

117.12 EUR

Trading Number
volume of trades
(mio.)
5.60 988
0.02 8
4.89 662
0.16 23
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=7239032
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=95360288
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213854871
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=95269230
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=95379293

NOVO-NORDISK AS B
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Nasdaq Copenhagen
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

17:20

16:04

16:55

08:10

17:52

21:56

21:53

19:31

08:52

873.70 DKK

117.00 EUR

880.50 DKK

117.54 EUR

117.78 EUR

117.04 EUR

127.0499 USD

117.30 EUR

117.38 EUR

3,207.06

0.03

34.10

0.00

0.07

0.67

0.61

0.01

0.00

21,479

87

78

73
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=95500560
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34124642
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34124642
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=135763282
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=135763281
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=95360284
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9492039
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=95360290
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=95360297

NOVO-NORDISK AS B

Company profile

Company Logo

O

novo nordisk”

Contact Details
NOVO NORDISK A/S

Novo Allé 1 - 2880 Bagsveerd
Telefon: +45-44-44-88-88

Fax: +

E-mail: -

PDF Downloads

Company report: NOVO-NORDISK AS
B
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Company Profile

Novo Nordisk A/S is a global healthcare company, which engages in the discovery,
development, manufacturing and marketing of pharmaceutical products. It operates through
the Diabetes and Obesity Care, and Rare Disease segments. The Diabetes and Obesity
Care segment includes diabetes, obesity, cardiovascular, and emerging therapy areas. The
Rare Disease segment refers to rare blood disorders, rare endocrine disorders, and
hormone replacement therapy. The company was founded by Harald Pedersen and
Thorvald Pedersen in 1923 is headquartered in Bagsveerd, Denmark.

Members of Management Board

Lars Fruergaard
Jogrgensen
Camilla Sylvest
David Moore
Doug Langa
Henrik Wulff
Karsten Munk
Knudsen

Ludovic Helfgott
Marcus Schindler
Martin Holst Lange
Maziar Mike

Doustdar
Tania Sabroe

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Helge Lund
Martin MacKay
Sylvie Grégoire
Andreas Fibig
Christina Law
Elisabeth
Christensen
Henrik Poulsen
Kasim Kutay
Laurence
Debroux
Liselotte Hyveled
Mette Bajer

Jensen
Thomas Rantzau

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:-
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=DK0062498333-2024-07-27.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DDK0062498333
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